SONNEMAN

A WAY OF LIGHT

Project:

Suspenders 48" 2-Tier
Linear with Light
Guide Disk Luminaires
Spec Sheet

SKU: SLS1155

Suspended from another Power Bar above, this two-tier configuration supports
fully adjustable Disk Luminaires that provide directable glare-free illumination
from light guide panel technology.

Learn more: https://sonnemanlight.com/suspenders-48-22-2-tier-linear-with-light-
guide-disk-luminaires

Type #:

Dimensions

Height:

Width:

Length:
Canopy/Backplate/Base:
Hanging Details:

Canopy/Backplate/Base Height:

Electrical Specs

Bulb(s) Included?:
Bulb 1 Type:

Bulb Quantity:

Input Voltage:

Wattage:

Initial Lumens:

Color Temperature:
CRI:

Power Supply Type:
Power Supply Quantity:
Power Supply Location:
Dimming Type:

Bulb Max Wattage:

Installation

Installation:

Sloped Ceiling Compatible?:
Minimum Hanging Height:
Maximum Hanging Height:

Shade

Shade Material:

General Listings

Certification:
Color/Finish:
Dark Sky Friendly:

Available Finishes

Available Finishes:

24"
37"
4"

6"
6' Adj. Cords/Cables
0.5

Yes

Light Guide Panel Luminaires
4

120VAC

4

600

3000K

90
Transformer
1

Qutlet Box
ELV

4

Licensed electrician required, multi-step
installation

Not Compatible

25"

98"

Acrylic

C-ETL-US
Satin Black (.25)
N

Satin Black (.25)

Available Color Temperatures

Available Color Temperatures:

3000k
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